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& Cooljag Everflow 40 X

AR TN

20mm 3-Pin Case Fan -
Medium Speed - Sleeved
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MODEL:R124020BU
DC 12V 0.45AMP
MADE IN CHINA
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Short Description

Everflow DC fans from Cooljag USA are available in a multitude of sizes for any application you may need.
The fans feature great quality, a great price and superior performance. Perfect to replace your old chipset

and case fans with these fine products from Everflow.

Description

Everflow DC fans from Cooljag USA are available in a multitude of sizes for any application you may need.
The fans feature great quality, a great price and superior performance. Perfect to replace your old chipset

and case fans with these fine products from Everflow.

Features

Dual Ball Bearings

e Rigid plastic housing

Protection: Current limit/Impedance
Operating Temp. : -10 to 70C
Weight 30g

Specifications

e Voltage: 12V

e Operating Voltage: 7-13.2V
e Current: 0.16A

e Rated Input Power: 1.92W
e Speed: 8000 rpm

e Airflow: 4.98 CFM

e Sound Level: 34.8 dB

4/16/24



Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Cooljag
R124020BM
0.2000
Black
40mm
20mm
3-Pin

12 VDC
8000

5

35
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